Sunday, October 17, 2010

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Badman Bob
Bo Bean
Rusty Shotgun
Jayusa
Ruthless Ray
Pocket Change
Above Snakes
Snakebite
Crusty Jim

Jim Bean
Tucson Smith

Two Toe Bill Quickshot

Porch Dog

Till M. Under
Sawdust Kid

Big Bad Blaine
Kaweah Kid
Hawkeye O'Riley
B. Haven Badly
Fargo

Leadfoot

Meaner N Me

One Eyed Fat Man
Patch em up Kid
Slick Rock Rooster
Tahoe Tattler
Wyoming Rambler
Duckfoot

Strait Shot Owen
Great Speckled Body
Gunsights
Mariposa Slim
Cool Water Mike

Kings River Regulators
Shootout at Fort Miller

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

1:11:25 PM
Category Stage 1
Time
SS 16.49
S 16.60
49 21.72
C 22.97
S 22.21
LSS 35.77
w 31.31
S 19.33
SS 19.98
W 23.85
BW 19.73
SD 35.86
SS 25.31
W 18.25
GF 26.43
w 16.87
49 49.35
SS 28.18
LW 37.14
SS 34.11
49 26.14
L49 32.26
GF 32.75
C 42.00
FCD 36.93
L49 30.62
ES 27.33
49 51.88
B 55.63
LW 51.45
SS 72.90
CB 121.93
S 999.99

Stage 2
Time
21.88
27.08
33.94
32.90
31.24
28.26
28.68
33.66
34.50
35.35
27.01
32.64
34.87
29.93
32.92
24.95
28.87
39.59
50.41
57.43
52.27
31.71
36.15
41.21
39.64
42.11
68.78
56.33
63.00
59.73
53.05
197.45
999.99

Stage 3
Time
25.96
27.84
39.18
44.63
34.70
35.55
36.95
30.77
38.14
30.36
47.25
44.01
44.91
46.52
47.92
32.86
41.05
63.99
39.36
47.97
41.77
45.02
55.75
46.84
51.85
50.78
62.13
73.34
85.87
75.34
87.54
128.86
999.99

Stage 4
Time
23.38
32.18
28.59
30.73
32.87
29.00
31.10
43.84
42.26
30.08
35.60
33.30
35.87
62.89
40.17
30.49
35.71
44.88
35.44
43.97
40.35
41.93
69.33
52.02
41.34
49.97
58.68
59.60
62.01
90.98
69.27
109.20
999.99

Stage 5
Time
24.29
29.61
32.20
33.66
41.66
31.90
44.62
21.58
37.68
51.80
38.33
34.33
30.48
34.76
41.13
71.84
43.53
34.67
50.34
35.65
58.49
50.32
40.16
57.92
76.41
81.27
51.59
64.21
80.57
67.66
81.10

129.72

999.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 6
Time
24.68
27.64
39.17
30.00
33.47
35.72
28.04
51.79
28.96
32.32
40.58
31.02
42.26
30.41
34.77
50.55
40.58
36.45
51.53
49.39
51.75
74.63
43.63
51.12
54.33
56.88
53.61
72.52
75.75
93.16
74.84
104.68
999.99

10/17/2010

Final

Time
136.68
160.95
194.80
194.89
196.15
196.20
200.70
200.97
201.52
203.76
208.50
211.16
213.70
222.76
223.34
227.56
239.09
247.76
264.22
268.52
270.77
275.87
277.77
291.11
300.50
311.63
322.12
377.88
422.83
438.32
438.70
791.84

5,999.94



